
MENS 140.0 RESULTS

Mens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Johnny Martinez Pratt High School 138.7 225.0 0

2 Josh Moore Caney Valley 139.8 225.0 0

3 Nathan LeBeau Scott City 140.0 195.0 0

4 Angel Hernandez Pratt High School 138.0 190.0 0

5 TJ Taylor Iola High School 139.9 185.0 0

6 Trenton Sleichter Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 185.0 0

7 Justice Autry Smoky Valley High School 136.5 180.0 0

8 Justice Gardner Smoky Valley High School 138.2 180.0 0

9 Jenson Hoeme Cheney High School 139.4 180.0 0

10 Braxton Kindel Concordia High School 139.0 170.0 0

11 Blake Wildman Chapman KS 137.0 145.0 0

12 Brian Llamas Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 145.0 0

13 Justin Blocker Chapman KS 139.7 140.0 0

14 Joshua Coats Cherryvale High School 137.0 125.0 0

15 Cade  Parr Larned 140.0 0 0

Mens 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Trenton Sleichter Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 330.0 0

2 Johnny Martinez Pratt High School 138.7 315.0 0

3 Josh Moore Caney Valley 139.8 315.0 0

4 Jenson Hoeme Cheney High School 139.4 295.0 0

5 Justice Autry Smoky Valley High School 136.5 285.0 0

6 Braxton Kindel Concordia High School 139.0 285.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Justin Blocker Chapman KS 139.7 255.0 0

8 Nathan LeBeau Scott City 140.0 255.0 0

9 Justice Gardner Smoky Valley High School 138.2 250.0 0

10 Cade  Parr Larned 140.0 245.0 0

11 Blake Wildman Chapman KS 137.0 225.0 0

12 Joshua Coats Cherryvale High School 137.0 220.0 0

13 Brian Llamas Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 205.0 0

14 Angel Hernandez Pratt High School 138.0 0 0

15 TJ Taylor Iola High School 139.9 0 0

Mens 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trenton Sleichter Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 235.0 0

2 Nathan LeBeau Scott City 140.0 230.0 0

3 Justice Autry Smoky Valley High School 136.5 225.0 0

4 Johnny Martinez Pratt High School 138.7 225.0 0

5 Jenson Hoeme Cheney High School 139.4 215.0 0

6 Justice Gardner Smoky Valley High School 138.2 210.0 0

7 Braxton Kindel Concordia High School 139.0 200.0 0

8 TJ Taylor Iola High School 139.9 190.0 0

9 Cade  Parr Larned 140.0 190.0 0

10 Blake Wildman Chapman KS 137.0 185.0 0

11 Josh Moore Caney Valley 139.8 185.0 0

12 Angel Hernandez Pratt High School 138.0 165.0 0

13 Justin Blocker Chapman KS 139.7 155.0 0

14 Brian Llamas Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 155.0 0

15 Joshua Coats Cherryvale High School 137.0 130.0 0



Mens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Johnny Martinez Pratt High School 138.7 765.0 10

2 Trenton Sleichter Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 750.0 8

3 Josh Moore Caney Valley 139.8 725.0 6

4 Justice Autry Smoky Valley High School 136.5 690.0 4

5 Jenson Hoeme Cheney High School 139.4 690.0 2

6 Nathan LeBeau Scott City 140.0 680.0 1

7 Braxton Kindel Concordia High School 139.0 655.0 0

8 Justice Gardner Smoky Valley High School 138.2 640.0 0

9 Blake Wildman Chapman KS 137.0 555.0 0

10 Justin Blocker Chapman KS 139.7 550.0 0

11 Brian Llamas Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 505.0 0

12 Joshua Coats Cherryvale High School 137.0 475.0 0

13 Cade  Parr Larned 140.0 435.0 0

14 TJ Taylor Iola High School 139.9 375.0 0

15 Angel Hernandez Pratt High School 138.0 355.0 0


